Bid Tabulation

HAS-CR39-2.073 Project 2024-4

	Item	Item Approx. U			Shelly & Sands Inc.		Kingsway Services*		NLS Paving, Inc		Cast & Baker Corp	
Item	Number	nber Quantities		Item Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
				Pavement Plaining, Asphalt Concrete								
1	254	344	S.Y.	(Variable Depth), As Per Plan	\$12.00	\$4,128.00	\$11.00	\$3,784.00	\$10.80	\$3,715.20	\$24.00	\$8,256.00
2	407	2,087	Gal	Tack Coat	\$3.00	\$6,261.00	\$4.50	\$9,391.50	\$3.00	\$6,261.00	\$3.25	\$6,782.75
3	408	1,779	Gal	Prime Coat, As Per Plan	\$4.75	\$8,450.25	\$6.00	\$10,674.00	\$4.00	\$7,116.00	\$6.25	\$11,118.75
4	411	20.00	C.Y.	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate	\$160.00	\$3,200.00	\$44.20	\$884.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$146.00	\$2,920.00
				1.5" Asphalt Concrete Surface Course,								
5	441	670.00	C.Y.	Type 1, (448), As Per Plan (PG64-22)	\$210.00	\$140,700.00	\$208.75	\$139,862.50	\$230.00	\$154,100.00	\$229.00	\$153,430.00
				1.5" Asphalt Concrete Intermediate								
				Course, Type 1 (448), As Per Plan (PG64-								
6	441	669.00	C.Y.	22)(Leveling)	\$210.00	\$140,490.00	\$190.25	\$127,277.25	\$205.00	\$137,145.00	\$229.00	\$153,201.00
7	614	Lump Sum		Maintaining Traffic	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,300.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00
				Work Zone Center Line, Class II, 642								
8	614	1.516	Miles	Paint, 12"	\$230.00	\$348.68	\$539.00	\$817.12	\$500.00	\$758.00	\$1,775.00	\$2,690.90
9	617	297	C.Y.	Compacted Aggregate, As Per Plan	\$75.00	\$22,275.00	\$70.50	\$20,938.50	\$75.00	\$22,275.00	\$145.00	\$43,065.00
10	643	1.516	Miles	Center Line	\$7,500.00	\$11,370.00	\$7,879.00	\$11,944.56	\$5,500.00	\$8,338.00	\$12,700.00	\$19,253.20
11	624	Lump Sum		Mobilization	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
-					Total Cost:	\$359,222.93	Total Cost:	\$337,843.44	Total Cost:	\$354,208.20	Total Cost:	\$422,717.60

^{*} Apparent Low Bidder